Train Schedule Report

Train Number 7R30 Train Date  10/06/2019

Origin Albury - ABY (ARTC) Status Approved (ARTC)

Destination Moss Vale - MVL (ARTC)

Operator The Rail Motor Society - TRMS

STN/TAA/CTN
Location Arrive Depart Dwell App

Length

Albury - ABY (ARTC) 08:40 39.00
Ettamogah - ETY (ARTC) 08:53 08:53 39.00
Table Top - TOP (ARTC) 08:58 08:58 39.00
Gerogery South - GES (ARTC) 09:05 09:05 39.00
Gerogery - GRY (ARTC) 09:10 09:17 00:07:00 39.00
Gerogery North - GEN (ARTC) 09:19 09:19 39.00
Culcairn - CUL (ARTC) 09:34 09:34 39.00
Culcairn North - CUN (ARTC) 09:38 09:38 39.00
Henty - HTY (ARTC) 09:47 09:47 39.00
Yerong Creek South - YKS (ARTC) 09:57 09:57 39.00
Yerong Creek - YCK (ARTC) 10:00 10:00 39.00
Yerong Creek North - YKN (ARTC) 10:04 10:04 39.00
The Rock - TRK (ARTC) 10:15 10:15 39.00
Uranquinty South - UQS (ARTC) 10:23 10:23 39.00
Uranquinty - URQ (ARTC) 10:26 10:26 39.00
Uranquinty North - UQN (ARTC) 10:28 10:28 39.00
Wagga Wagga - WGA (ARTC) 10:41 10:41 39.00
Bomen South - BOS (ARTC) 10:46 10:46 39.00
Bomen Xover - BOM (ARTC) 10:50 10:50 39.00
Bomen North - BMN (ARTC) 10:54 10:54 39.00
Shepherds Sdg - SHS (ARTC) 10:57 10:57 39.00
Harefield - HRF (ARTC) 11:03 11:03 39.00
Junee - JUN (ARTC) 11:20 11:20 39.00
Junee West Jct - JWJ (ARTC / JH) 11:22 11:22 39.00
Marinna - MRN (ARTC) 11:33 11:33 39.00
lllabo - ILB (ARTC) 11:41 11:41 39.00
Bethungra - BET (ARTC) 11:53 11:53 39.00
Frampton - FMP (ARTC) 12:14 12:14 39.00
Strattons Mill - STT (ARTC) 12:32 12:32 39.00

Integrated DTPOS Train Schedule Report Page 1 of 2 Produced 23/06/2019 21:06 AEST by DTPOS



Train Schedule Report

Cootamundra - CTA (ARTC) 12:35 13:05 00:30:00 39.00
Cootamundra North Jct - CUJ (ARTC)  13:07 13:07 39.00
Jindalee - JND (ARTC) 13:10 13:10 39.00
Wallendbeen - WBN (ARTC) 13:48 13:48 39.00
Demondrille - DMD (ARTC) 14:10 14:10 39.00
Harden - HAR (ARTC) 14:20 15:28 01:08:00 39.00
Cunningar - CGR (ARTC) 15:36 15:36 39.00
Galong - GAL (ARTC) 15:58 15:58 39.00
Binalong - BIN (ARTC) 16:20 16:20 39.00
Yass Jct - YIN (ARTC) 17:10 17:10 39.00
Jerrawa - JWA (ARTC) 17:46 17:46 39.00
Gunning - GNI (ARTC) 18:08 18:08 39.00
Fish River - FSR (ARTC) 18:23 18:23 39.00
Joppa Junction - JPJ (ARTC) 18:39 18:39 39.00
Goulburn - GLB (ARTC) 18:47 19:10 00:23:00 39.00
North Goulburn - NGL (ARTC) 19:12 19:12 39.00
Murrays Flats - MYF (ARTC) 19:15 19:15 39.00
Towrang - TOW (ARTC) 19:25 19:25 39.00
Carrick - CRK (ARTC) 19:31 19:31 39.00
Lynwood Siding - LNW (ARTC) 19:38 19:38 39.00
Marulan - MAR (ARTC) 19:41 19:41 39.00
Medway Junction - MEJ (ARTC) 19:43 19:43 39.00
Tallong - TAL (ARTC) 19:51 19:51 39.00
Wingello - WGO (ARTC) 19:59 19:59 39.00
Penrose - PRS (ARTC) 20:06 20:06 39.00
Bundanoon - BUN (ARTC) 20:14 20:14 39.00
Exeter - EXT (ARTC) 20:21 20:21 39.00
Werai - WRI (ARTC) 20:27 20:27 39.00
Moss Vale - MVL (ARTC) 20:35 39.00

Integrated DTPOS Train Schedule Report Page 2 of 2 Produced 23/06/2019 21:06 AEST by DTPOS



